
Holiday List 2018/19 

Hallowe’en Break 

School closed from 29th October to 2nd November  

School reopens on Monday 5th November 

 

Christmas Holidays 

Christmas Holidays begin on Friday 21st December at 11.30am. 

School reopens on Monday 7th January 2019 

 

Midterm Break 

School will be closed from Monday 18th February to Friday 22nd February 2019. 

School will reopen on 25th February 

 

Easter Holidays 

Easter Holidays will begin at 11.30am on Thursday 18th April 2019. 

School will be closed until Friday 26th April.  

School will reopen on 29th April. 

 

May Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 6th May 

 

Spring Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 27th and Tuesday 28th May. 

School will reopen on Wednesday 29th May. 

 

Summer Holidays 

Summer Holidays begin on Friday 28th June at 11.30am  


